Create Event Design
10621 Midway Ave.
Cerritos, CA 90703
(562) 474-8222

PO:

Shipping Address:

PRIVATE HOME

20 Highpoint, Irvine, CA 92603

ORDER #006155

ANGEL DEL VILLAR

Order Date: March 5, 2025
Due Date: Upon Receipt

*EVENT DATE IS THURSDAY, MARCH

13TH, 2025*
* EVENT STARTS AT 7:30PM

*DELIVER & INSTALL - Wednesday at

2pm*
*PICK UP - FRIDAY AFTER 1PM*

Description

General

CHANELLED CURVED RED VELVET BAR
CHANEL CURVED SOFA, RED VELVET

Vida Coffee Table, Silver Round

Panton Bourne, Red Velvet

. Ottoman, Cherry Velvet

ACCENT PILLOWS
COLORS TBD

Royal Velvet Pipe and Drape - Cherry (ENTIRE ROOM),
12ft x 18ft

Services
TRUCKING FEE

EVENT INSTALLATION & BREAKDOWN FEE

Notes

PDF Generated on 03/12/2025 @ 10:37 AM PST

Qtty Price

1 $325.00 T
2 $250.00 T
2 $85.00 T
1 $375.00 T
4 $55.00 T
10 $0.00 T
1 $750.00 T
1 $200.00 T
2 $175.00

Total Products:

Total Labor/Services/Misc:
Taxes :

Discounts:

Total:

Payments:

Total

$325.00
$500.00

$170.00

$375.00

$220.00

$0.00

$750.00

$200.00

$350.00

$2,340.00
$550.00
$219.07
($234.00)
$2,875.07
($0.00)
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Balance: $2,875.07
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